
LICEO STATALE "FARNESINA" - ROMA
Orario Provvisorio dal 1 Ottobre 2020

TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.30

12.20

MAR

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.30

12.20

MER

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.30

12.20

GIO

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.30

12.20

VEN

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.30

12.20

1 B

CANTONE

ANTONELLI

PISELLI

RICCI

ALIMANDI

ROSELLI

ANTONELLI

ABBATE

BELLUCCI

PISELLI

RICCI

PISELLI

ALIMANDI

ROSELLI

ANTONELLI

ABBATE

CANTONE

RICCI

MASCIOVECCHIO

PISELLI

CANTONE

FOLCHI

1 B bis

ROSELLI

RICCI

PISELLI

ANTONELLI

ANTONELLI

ABBATE

FOLCHI

PISELLI

CANTONE

ALIMANDI

LEOPARDI

RICCI

CANTONE

MASCIOVECCHIO

ROSELLI

BELLUCCI

RICCI

PISELLI

ANTONELLI

ROSELLI

ABBATE

ALIMANDI

CANTONE

1 H

INGLESE

CRISCI

BONCI

ALIMANDI

SCOLOZZI

INGLESE

MAT-FIS 14

BONCI

FOLCHI

SCOLOZZI

MAT-FIS 14

BONCI

CRISCI

BELLUCCI

SCOLOZZI

BONCI

CRISCI

ALIMANDI

ABBATE

BONCI

CRISCI

SCOLOZZI

INGLESE

2 B

ANTONELLI

RICCI

BARBARESI

CRISCI

FELICI

CANTONE

CRISCI

BARBARESI

ALIMANDI

CRISCI

RICCI

CANTONE

BARBARESI

ANTONELLI

CANTONE

RICCI

ALIMANDI

FOLCHI

CRISCI

BARBARESI

LEOPARDI

ANTONELLI

CRISCI

2 H

MAT-FIS 14

SCOLOZZI

CRISCI

ABBATE

BONCI

ARTE Part-time

SCOLOZZI

INGLESE

CRISCI

BONCI

INGLESE

BELLUCCI

BONCI

CRISCI

CRISCI

FOLCHI

ABBATE

SCOLOZZI

BONCI

INGLESE

MAT-FIS 14

BONCI

CRISCI

ARTE Part-time

2 I

PISELLI

INGLESE Part time

BUFARDECI

MAT-FIS 14

INGLESE Part time

ROSELLI

MAT-FIS 14

MASCIOVECCHIO

ROSELLI

ALIMANDI

MASCIOVECCHIO

BUFARDECI

PISELLI

PISELLI

ROSELLI

BELLUCCI

MAT-FIS 14

MAT-FIS 14

PETTINARI

ROSELLI

PISELLI

ALIMANDI

3 B

LEOPARDI

DITRANI

MAT-FIS 14

BONCI

FELICI

NOVELLI

DITRANI

PISELLI

BONCI

NOVELLI

FOLCHI

BONCI

ANTONELLI

FELICI

DITRANI

ALIMANDI

PISELLI

MAT-FIS 14

MAT-FIS 14

DITRANI

ANTONELLI

NOVELLI

BONCI

3 G

BELLUCCI

INGLESE Part time

ROSELLI

LUZI

BONCI

INGLESE Part time

SCOLOZZI

MAT-FIS 14

BONCI

ROSELLI

BUFARDECI

ALIMANDI

ROSELLI

ALIMANDI

LUZI

SCOLOZZI

BONCI

BONCI

PETTINARI

LUZI

MAT-FIS 14

BUFARDECI

3 H

INGLESE

MASCIOVECCHIO

ALIMANDI

SIRGI

BARBARESI

SCIENZE

MASCIOVECCHIO

SIRGI

INGLESE

BARBARESI

SIRGI

INGLESE

MASCIOVECCHIO

FOLCHI

BARBARESI

SIRGI

MASCIOVECCHIO

BELLUCCI

SIRGI

MASCIOVECCHIO

BARBARESI

4 B

CANTONE

NOVELLI

ABBATE

LOSANI

ANTONELLI

LOSANI

NOVELLI

DITRANI

ABBATE

LOSANI

CANTONE

DITRANI

ABBATE

NOVELLI

NOVELLI

FOLCHI

ANTONELLI

LOSANI

DITRANI

LEOPARDI

DITRANI

ALIMANDI

NOVELLI

4 H

BARBARESI

INGLESE

LOSANI

SIRGI

LOSANI

ABBATE

INGLESE

BARBARESI

SIRGI

BELLUCCI

BARBARESI

SIRGI

LOSANI

ALIMANDI

ABBATE

BARBARESI

LOSANI

LOSANI

SIRGI

BARBARESI

INGLESE

ABBATE

4 I

INGLESE Part time

MASCIOVECCHIO

D'ANDRIA

DITRANI

INGLESE Part time

MASCIOVECCHIO

D'ANDRIA

MASCIOVECCHIO

BUFARDECI

PISELLI

DITRANI

BUFARDECI

MASCIOVECCHIO

DITRANI

INGLESE Part time

BELLUCCI

PISELLI

ALIMANDI

FOLCHI

MASCIOVECCHIO

BUFARDECI
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LICEO STATALE "FARNESINA" - ROMA
Orario Provvisorio dal 1 Ottobre 2020

TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.30

12.20

MAR

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.30

12.20

MER

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.30

12.20

GIO

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.30

12.20

VEN

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.30

12.20

5 B

NOVELLI

DITRANI

CANTONE

ALIMANDI

ANTONELLI

NOVELLI

SIRGI

ALIMANDI

CANTONE

LEOPARDI

NOVELLI

DITRANI

ABBATE

CANTONE

NOVELLI

ANTONELLI

SIRGI

NOVELLI

ABBATE

CANTONE

FOLCHI

5 H

LOSANI

SCOLOZZI

ABBATE

FOLCHI

SIRGI

SCOLOZZI

ALIMANDI

BELLUCCI

SIRGI

LOSANI

SCOLOZZI

INGLESE

SCOLOZZI

SIRGI

ABBATE

LOSANI

LOSANI

INGLESE

SIRGI

SCOLOZZI
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